NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC PARTY , KERALA
PRABHALAYAM, NEYYATTINKARA 695121

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-03-2024

Expenditure

Income

To Rent

Electricity

Printing & Stationery
Travelling Expense
Income

24000
5010
3000
1600
3890

37500

Donation Received

NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC PARTY , KERALA

PRABHALAYAM, NEYYATTINKARA 695121
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-03-2024

no82%. S)

S.RAMESH KUMAR

(M. N. 210188)

PARTNER

Receipts Payment
Balance B/d
37500 Cash in Hand 4910 |Rent 24000
Donation Received 37500 |Electricity = 5010
Printing & Stationery 3000
Advance Received Travelling Expense 1600
37500 Balance C/d
Cash in Hand 8800
42410 42410
0
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